11/10/2022 18:36 3052201440

PAGE 01/02



LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN HALLANDALE CITY CENTER, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

C. BRUMBLEY

2022 No - 9 P.1. 4: 50

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1

Articles of Amendment to LLC Articles of Organization of

HALLANDALE CITY CENTER, LLC

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on _____03/24/2016 ______ and assigned Florida document number _____L16000060179

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	6 0 1	
REMOVE: MGR - HALLANDALE CITY CENTER MEMBER LLC.	CUZZ	2 2 2 1
REMOVE: MGR - JABIBO MS. LLC	NOV -	<u>- 1</u>
REMOVE: AMBR: PENAS CLAUDIA	SEE	
REMOVE: Registered Agent : PENAS, CLAUDIA	FL FL	0
ADD : MGR - BARY, JOEL , 20900 NE 30TH AVE, STE 200 AVENTURA FL	33180	<u> </u>
ADD: MGR - AIZENMAN, JACKY, 20900 NE 30TH AVE, STE 200 AVENTUR	RA FL 33180	
ADD: MGR - COHEN, JOEL, 20900 NE 30TH AVE, STE 200 AVENTURA FL	_331.80	
ADD: MGR - DARWICHE, ALBERT, 20900 NE, 30TH AVE, STE 200 AVENTUR	RA FL 33180	· ·
ADD: Registered Agent: NICOLAS VIDRET 20900 NE 30TH AVE, AVENTUR	A FL 33180	
These articles of amendment were adopted on	······································	
QE (11/0000		

Dated	05/11/2022
	MA
	Signature of a member, or much prized representative of a member
	JOEL COHEN
	Typed or printed name of signee
New Regis I hereby acc position.	tered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: ept the appointment as registered agent. Yam familiar with and accept the obligations of the
	Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing